
Stephanie DuBois
stephanie.duBois@env.nm.gov
505-538-5539

Bureau Chief: 
Judith Kahl
judi.Kahl@env.nm.gov
505-470-6385

LOAN PROGRAMS

Loan Manager:
Jason Esparza 
jason.Esparza@env.nm.gov
505-629-6770

Loan Staff:

Maria Molina
maria.Molina@env.nm.gov
505-670-3876

Capital Outlay Manager
Erika Martinez
erika.martinez@env.nm.gov
505-670-3418

Financial Manager:
Rhonda Holderman
rhonda.Holderman@env.nm.gov
505-469-3365

Staff:
Vacant 
Grant Administrator 

Bertha Aragon
bertha.Aragon@env.nm.gov
505-670-3615

Contact Information

Construction
Programs
Bureau

Loans & Grants: NMENV-cpbinfo@state.nm.us Capital Outlay: NMENV-cpbsap@state.nm.us

Administrative Section 
Manager
Vacant

Staff
Daniel Salazar                                   Andres Delgado                                            
daniel.salazar@env.nm.gov             andres.delgado@env.nm.gov
505-372-8964                                 505-660-7913

                                            

TECHNICAL STAFF

Technical Section Manager:
Vacant 

Staff:
Eric Gartner
eric.Gartner@env.nm.gov
505-670-3643

Brandon Kalinowski
brandon.Kalinowski@env.nm.gov
505-670-3571

Steven Deal
steven.Deal@env.nm.gov
505-670-2926

NMENV-cpb@state.nm.us

Rhianon Tafoya
rhianon.tafoya@env.nm.gov
505-479-0329

Vacant
Loan Administrator 


